
   
COMPETITION COMITTEE

UAE RANKING CIRCUITS
RANKING PRIZE MONEY AND

 POINTS ALLOCATION SEASON 2022

Main Qualy R1 R2 R3 R4 Q R32 R16 QF SF F W
6‐8 8 ‐ C ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 100 150 200 300
9‐16 16 ‐ B ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 100 150 200 300 400
16‐20 16 8 B ‐ ‐ 25 50 ‐ 100 150 200 300 400
21‐32 32 ‐ A ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 100 200 300 400 600 800
> 32 0 64 A 1 5 10 25 50 100 200 300 400 600 800

1500 >=  8  32 64 A+ 1 5 10 25 50 200 300 400 600 800 1000
6‐8 8 ‐ C ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 100 150 200 300
9‐16 16 ‐ B ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 100 150 200 300 400
16‐20 16 8 B ‐ ‐ 25 50 ‐ 100 150 200 300 400
21‐32 32 ‐ A ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 100 200 300 400 600 800
> 32 0 64 A 1 5 10 25 50 100 200 300 400 600 800

1800 >=  8  32 64 A+ 1 5 10 25 50 200 300 400 600 800 1000
6‐8 8 ‐ C ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 200 300 500 800
9‐16 16 ‐ B ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 300 500 750 1000 1500
16‐20 16 8 B ‐ ‐ 100 150 ‐ 300 500 750 1000 1500
21‐32 32 ‐ A ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 200 500 800 1000 1500 2000
> 32 0 64 A 10 25 50 100 150 200 500 800 1000 1500 2000

2200 >=  8  32 64 A+ 10 25 50 100 150 500 800 1000 1500 2000 3000
6‐8 8 ‐ C ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 200 300 500 800
9‐16 16 ‐ B ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 300 400 600 1000 1500
16‐20 16 8 B ‐ ‐ 100 150 ‐ 300 400 600 1000 1500
21‐32 32 ‐ A ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 200 500 800 1000 1500 2000
> 32 0 64 A 10 25 50 100 150 200 500 800 1000 1500 2000

3000 >=  8  32 64 A+ 10 25 50 100 150 500 800 1000 1500 2000 3000

Important Note: 
 ‐ No cash money will be given to the Players , only Gift Voucher or Gift that equalled  the mentioned amount
 ‐ The Double events will get the same points of the single ( each player in Double will get 50% of the given point in Single)
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